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	项目类别
	成交项目(宗)
	成交价(万元)
	节资/增收(万元)
	节资率/增收率

	建 设 工 程
	100
	172285.74 
	8449.18 
	4.67%

	小 额 工 程
	137
	5409.36 
	471.66 
	8.02%

	土地（矿）权
	8
	49041.15 
	8762.41 
	21.75%

	国有资产处置
	24
	3980.46 
	1.85 
	0.05%

	政 府 采 购
	28
	3596.37 
	702.81 
	16.35%

	农 村 产 权
	1134
	4194.03
	260.68/0.01
	8.21%/0

	社区三资
	4
	10.01
	0/0.01
	0/0.10%

	合   计
	1435
	238517.11
	9884.33/8764.28
	/



